
All times in *seconds format*

Name 50 Fly 50 Back 50 Breast 50 Free 200 IM (Totalled) Gender Place
January Time Trial

Porter Pope
27.84 30.50 29.84 23.28 111.46 1

October Time Trial 27.44 29.53 30.47 24.72 112.16 1

January Time Trial
Pierce Dewar

28.22 32.28 34.87 26.25 121.62 2
October Time Trial 28.15 32.75 33.74 25.94 120.58 2

January Time Trial
Will Walker

31.25 29.97 35.00 26.59 122.81 3
October Time Trial 30.63 29.31 35.03 27.00 121.97 3

January Time Trial
Madison Pisani

30.97 32.38 33.60 27.56 124.51 1
October Time Trial 30.90 32.57 33.32 27.70 124.49 1

January Time Trial
Lilah Jarvis

30.50 32.47 35.40 27.46 125.83 2
October Time Trial 31.40 34.28 37.75 29.25 132.68 4

January Time Trial

Bradley Martin
30.19 31.91 38.66 27.00 127.76 3

October Time Trial 30.58 35.03 38.44 27.39 131.44 2

January Time Trial
Cole Wyatt

32.10 34.16 35.81 27.03 129.10 4
October Time Trial 32.75 33.88 35.06 27.71 129.40 5

January Time Trial
Nathaniel Pearson

30.82 31.69 39.94 27.09 129.54 5
October Time Trial 32.38 32.12 38.87 28.53 131.90 6

January Time Trial
Clancy Smith

31.84 34.25 36.10 27.97 130.16 4
October Time Trial 32.34 34.69 37.37 29.22 133.62 5

January Time Trial
Stella Vondenstein

31.90 35.31 37.41 28.37 132.99 5
October Time Trial 30.93 35.47 36.50 29.06 131.96 3



January Time Trial
Molly Jackelen

30.93 36.22 37.28 29.00 133.43 6
October Time Trial 30.59 36.56 38.10 28.78 134.03 6

January Time Trial
Claire Fike

33.63 35.84 35.88 28.44 133.79 7
October Time Trial -- -- -- --

January Time Trial
Jace Koshkin

34.59 35.35 39.82 28.97 138.73 6
October Time Trial 39.03 35.53 42.84 30.12 147.52 9

January Time Trial
Cora Fike

35.44 38.25 38.75 29.16 141.60 8
October Time Trial 34.45 37.20 37.94 29.85 139.44 7

January Time Trial
Allye Lopez

32.60 36.59 42.22 30.82 142.23 9
October Time Trial 32.69 38.22 41.90 31.90 144.71 10

January Time Trial
Audrey Whitley

36.06 37.19 41.78 30.46 145.49 10
October Time Trial 35.87 37.22 40.75 32.58 146.42 11

January Time Trial
Crosby Cole

39.22 36.50 40.21 30.50 146.43 7
October Time Trial 38.28 36.16 40.22 31.34 146.00 8

January Time Trial
Christian Blanchard

37.72 36.59 46.00 30.09 150.40 8
October Time Trial -- -- -- -- -- 14

January Time Trial
Hannah Lewis

37.46 41.56 44.91 31.97 155.90 11
October Time Trial 40.53 38.59 48.94 35.40 163.46 14

January Time Trial
Tate Flick

38.33 41.75 44.50 32.22 156.80 9
October Time Trial -- -- -- -- --

January Time Trial
Lucy Curtis

42.10 44.16 46.28 35.75 168.29 12



October Time Trial
Lucy Curtis

42.85 43.66 46.37 38.02 170.90 15

January Time Trial
Porter Durkee

42.81 42.12 49.94 35.56 170.43 10
October Time Trial 42.84 39.62 47.65 35.84 165.95 12

January Time Trial
Ellery Gentry

44.87 41.27 50.56 35.09 171.79 13
October Time Trial 49.29 41.78 51.28 37.44 179.79 20

January Time Trial
Davis Williams

41.00 44.72 51.88 34.81 172.41 11
October Time Trial 41.93 45.53 52.46 38.47 178.39 15

January Time Trial
Vivienne Ralls

44.56 44.28 47.87 36.06 172.77 14
October Time Trial -- -- -- --

January Time Trial
McClaine Furr

43.53 40.91 55.18 34.81 174.43 15
October Time Trial 45.97 41.22 54.94 36.56 178.69 19

January Time Trial
Winnie Pearson

45.94 43.47 50.59 35.22 175.22 16
October Time Trial -- -- -- -- --

January Time Trial
Caroline Moon

38.65 44.75 55.47 36.57 175.44 17
October Time Trial 41.87 47.53 56.75 41.06 187.21 21

January Time Trial
Halliday Helton

47.95 43.78 47.37 37.15 176.25 18
October Time Trial -- -- -- -- --

January Time Trial
Miles Cardwell

43.56 43.53 54.28 35.50 176.87 12
October Time Trial 43.87 44.51 56.35 37.31 182.04 17

January Time Trial
Ava Rigby

40.66 45.72 55.87 35.78 178.03 19
October Time Trial 47.11 50.11 62.24 40.24 199.70 22



January Time Trial
Avery Durkee

47.19 45.00 51.72 35.65 179.56 20
October Time Trial 46.71 42.75 50.82 37.21 177.49 17

January Time Trial
Quinlan Blanchard

52.81 46.41 52.22 34.15 185.59 13
October Time Trial -- -- -- -- --

January Time Trial
Greer Johnson

46.35 46.66 55.97 40.46 189.44 21
October Time Trial 50.38 50.43 63.39 44.34 208.54 24

January Time Trial
Ari Foland

50.01 49.65 54.09 40.19 193.94 14
October Time Trial 59.00 55.22 59.53 43.97 217.72 23

January Time Trial
Santiago Mijares

57.15 45.97 52.04 38.90 194.06 15
October Time Trial 67.50 46.12 58.12 40.69 212.43 22

January Time Trial
Sully Brigati

55.97 50.97 54.19 37.15 198.28 16
October Time Trial -- -- -- -- --

January Time Trial
Kaelynn Ramirez

54.94 50.56 59.19 40.66 205.35 22
October Time Trial 50.69 53.59 57.81 45.43 207.52 23

January Time Trial
Rome Hymel

54.91 56.91 55.25 42.06 209.13 17
October Time Trial 61.00 50.93 59.41 50.60 221.94 24

January Time Trial
Sawyer Martin

56.68 56.28 53.41 44.91 211.28 23
October Time Trial 57.72 58.97 54.56 50.00 221.25 27

January Time Trial
Caroline Kaminsky

55.91 54.28 59.15 44.09 213.43 24
October Time Trial 60.37 52.09 59.22 47.15 218.83 26

January Time Trial
Annie McGlinchey

58.90 56.75 62.91 45.09 223.65 25
October Time Trial 58.34 54.72 62.25 49.03 224.34 28



January Time Trial
Ben Cardwell

53.32 56.85 68.53 44.97 223.67 18
October Time Trial 24.88 (25y) 25.19 (25y) 29.97 (25y) 21.75 (25y)

January Time Trial
Caroline Sikes

63 53.38 63.44 45.34 225.16 26
October Time Trial --- 51.56 (50y) 70.41 (50y) 48.81 (50y)

January Time Trial
Luke Pearson

68.44 48.35 67.06 42.13 225.98 19
October Time Trial 66.22 49.43 63.43 47.67 226.75 25

January Time Trial
Elijah Cole

66.70 58.82 69.69 48.94 244.15 20
October Time Trial 70.84 56.72 67.16 52.69 247.41 26

January Time Trial
Wren Cochran

73.93 53.28 64.56 52.47 244.24 27
October Time Trial --- 52.38 (50y) 64.78 (50y) 51.9 (50y)

January Time Trial
Elton Cole

67.63 58.09 70.31 48.31 244.34 21
October Time Trial 69.68 66.06 63.28 56.57 255.59 29

January Time Trial
Savannah Branson

64.43 68.78 80.47 44.34 258.02 28
October Time Trial 57.60 57.90 72.81 49.28 237.59 29

Name 25 Fly 25 Back 25 Breast 25 Free 100 IM (Totalled) Gender Place
January Time Trial

Andres Mijares
31.66 25.03 28.91 21.91 107.51 1

October Time Trial -- -- -- -- --

January Time Trial
Kimberly Brigati

27.34 28.41 31.62 22.88 110.25 1
October Time Trial

January Time Trial
Violet Beren

31.55 27.09 28.47 25.94 113.05 2



October Time Trial
Violet Beren

-- -- -- --

January Time Trial
Sloane Stephens

27.85 28.59 37.03 24.72 118.19 3
October Time Trial 32.72 35.19 40.25 30.28 138.44 5

January Time Trial
Mason Askenase

34.59 28.50 36.66 23.37 123.12 2
October Time Trial 33.78 25.41 37.03 24.32 120.54 4

January Time Trial
Jax Robinson

38.04 30.63 41.19 22.69 132.55 3
October Time Trial --- 26.63 (25y) 38.47 (25y) 26 (25y)

January Time Trial
Wally Chellgren

36.53 35.57 31.32 29.72 133.14 4
October Time Trial 33.40 30.03 32.50 30.00 125.93 5

January Time Trial
Alexandra Brown

32.56 36.29 41.66 29.75 140.26 4
October Time Trial

January Time Trial
Griff Johnson

36.34 44.97 42.00 34.60 157.91 5
October Time Trial 34.26 51.05 40.42 33.03 158.76 8

Mixed Distances / Missed Swims
Name Fly Back Breast Free

January Time Trial
Graeme MacDonell

58.19 (50y) 56.03 (50y) 30.97 (25y) 42.41 (50y)
October Time Trial 25.26 22.77 32.76 18.08 98.87

January Time Trial
Florian Podliska

30.55 (25y) 29.03 (25y) 33.91 (25y) 49.22 (50)
October Time Trial 29.41 25.44 36.00 22.13 112.98

January Time Trial
Ellie Holt

35.69 (25y) -- 31.79 (25y) 26.25 (25y)
October Time Trial -- -- -- -- --



January Time Trial
Alexander Yoch

-- 28.62 (25y) 41.03 (25y) 23.34 (25y)
October Time Trial 33.03 27.69 39.44 27.28 127.44


